Baker, Gemma
Blumer, Rick
Carroll, Ronda
Craig, Lisa

Dias, Greg

Dias, Jason
Eckard, Sidney
Fisher, Carla

. Fisher, Kevin
10.Gard, Janet
11.Graf, Don
12.Graham, Tammy
13.Groomer, Nick
14.Hardy, Debbie
15.Heddinger, Bob
16.Hilton, Kelli
17.Hilton, Shane
18.Jensen, Diane
19.Jones, Diann
20.Kelley, Michele
21.Leon, Justin
22.Lindroos, Miya
23.Luke, Amy
24.Luke, Karen
25.Luke, Kendle
26.Luke, Rachael
27.Luke, Shelbi
28.Maronde, Jeffrey
29.Maronde, Kirsten
30.McDonald, Brooke
31.McQueen, Karla
32.Meyer, Jennifer
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PHONE NUMBERS

143
130
157
107
122
111
114
140
110
159
105
103
124
154
102
131
116
141
143
125
108
109
139
119
148
144
137
112
123
129
115
153

2019-2020

33.Meyer, Kaleigh
34.Newcomer, Kali
35.Noble, Anita
36.Noble, Korinne
37.Palmer, Kristine
38.Porterfield, Kristi
39.Rankin, Abbey
40.Rosier, Toyka
41.Schieber, Sarah
42.Strough, Gerianne
43.Strough, Natalie
44.Walker, Giovanni
45.Walker, Sheryl
46.Wiederholt, Kate
47.Wiederholt, Susie
48.Worley, Danielle

AD Office

Elem Teacher Workroom
JH/HS Teacher Workroom

JH Flex
HS Flex

Library

Reading Room

Stage Phone
Trainer’s Room

149
145
101
151
134
136
138
133
106
104
135
120B/121C
113
118
150
147

152

160
132

122
110

146
142

126
127



